Athletics & Swimming
Badminton
Basketball

Cricket
Cross Country
Cycling
Dragon Boating

Duathlon|Triathlon

Equestrian
Football
Hockey

Ki o Rahi Snr & Jnr
Lacrosse
Lawn Bowls
Netball

Orienteering

SPORTS FEES

$20.00 (per event) Rugby Union
$160.00 Rugby League
$150.00 Snow Sports
$160.00 Softball

$20.00 (per event) Squash
$150.00 Table Tennis
$220.00 Tennis

$20.00 (per event) Touch

Ultimate Frisbee (per

$35.00 (per event) event)
$150.00 Volleyball
$190.00 Waka Ama Jnr (per event)

$50.00 (per event) Waka Ama Snr (per event)
$180.00 Water Polo Jnr Term 1
$85.00 Water Polo Jnr Term 4
$190.00 Water Polo Snr
$110.00 Yachting

$120.00
$90.00
$150.00
$80.00
$190.00
$90.00
$80.00
$85.00

$35.00

$60.00

$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$250.00
$400.00
$100.00

Note: all fees are subject to change. There may also be additional uniform costs.



