

Athletics & Swimming	\$20.00 (per event)	Rugby Union	\$120.00
Badminton	\$160.00	Rugby League	\$90.00
Basketball	\$150.00	Snow Sports	\$150.00
Cricket	\$160.00	Softball	\$80.00
Cross Country	\$20.00 (per event)	Squash	\$190.00
Cycling	\$150.00	Table Tennis	\$90.00
Dragon Boating	\$220.00	Tennis	\$80.00
Duathlon Triathlon	\$20.00 (per event)	Touch	\$85.00
Equestrian	\$35.00 (per event)	Ultimate Frisbee (per event)	\$35.00
Football	\$150.00	Volleyball	\$60.00
Hockey	\$190.00	Waka Ama Jnr (per event)	\$100.00
Ki o Rahi Snr & Jnr	\$50.00 (per event)	Waka Ama Snr (per event)	\$100.00
Lacrosse	\$180.00	Water Polo Jnr Term 1	\$150.00
Lawn Bowls	\$85.00	Water Polo Jnr Term 4	\$250.00
Netball	\$190.00	Water Polo Snr	\$400.00
Orienteering	\$110.00	Yachting	\$100.00

Note: all fees are subject to change. There may also be additional uniform costs.